I

ALTERNATIVE
PROTEINS

TITLE

Monday, 07.10.2019

NAME

COMPANY

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

The Future of Protein
- The Story behind
Beyond Meat

Buy, Build or Transform -
An inclusive Approach to
revolutionize a trillion
Dollar Industry

How will Cultured Meat and
Meat Alternatives disrupt
the Agricultural and Food
Industry?

Networking Break

The next big Trend
in the Plant based
Revolution

Can Insect Protein feed
our Planet (and Beyond)?

A meatless Future: The
Story of Meatable

The Development of Cul-
tured Meat and its Implica-
tions on Human Nutrition

Panel Discussion ,,The Future
of Alternative Proteins“

Chuck Muth

Bjorn Witte

Dr. Carsten Gerhardt

Bill Glaser

Radek Husek

Krijn De Nood

Dr. Steffen Sonnenberg

Timo Recker
Baiba Soika
Kim Odhner
David Brandes

Closing Remarks and Networking

Chief Growth Officer,
Beyond Meat

President, Foods
United

Partner, A.T.
Kearney

Founder,
Outstanding Foods

Co-Founder, SENS
Foods

CEO, Meatable

Alife Foods

LikeMeat, Vegshelf,
New Crop Capital,
Peace of Meat

MODERATOR: Sebastian Biedermann Chairman Balpro e.V. (German Association for Alternative Proteins)

ANUGA
HORIZON 2050



