

Monday, 07.10.2019

TIME	TITLE	NAME	Z ॐ,	COMPANY
11:00	The Future of Protein - The Story behind Beyond Meat	Chuck Muth	6	Chief Growth Officer, Beyond Meat
11:30	Buy, Build or Transform - An inclusive Approach to revolutionize a trillion Dollar Industry	Björn Witte		President, Foods United
12:00	How will Cultured Meat and Meat Alternatives disrupt the Agricultural and Food Industry?	Dr. Carsten Gerhardt		Partner, A.T. Kearney
12:30	Networking Break			
13:30	The next big Trend in the Plant based Revolution	Bill Glaser		Founder, Outstanding Foods
14:00	Can Insect Protein feed our Planet (and Beyond)?	Radek Husek		Co-Founder, SENS Foods
14:30	A meatless Future: The Story of Meatable	Krijn De Nood	9	CEO, Meatable
15:00	The Development of Cultured Meat and its Implications on Human Nutrition	Dr. Steffen Sonnenberg		Alife Foods
15:30	Panel Discussion "The Future of Alternative Proteins"	Timo Recker Baiba Soika Kim Odhner David Brandes	3 8 9	LikeMeat, Vegshelf, New Crop Capital, Peace of Meat
16:00	Closing Remarks and Networking			

MODERATOR: Sebastian Biedermann Chairman Balpro e.V. (German Association for Alternative Proteins)

